# P06000025224

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
————————(Ac	ldress)	
(0)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- 4n
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Prione	e #)
☐ PICK-LIP	WAIT	MAIL
	<b>v.</b> ,	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
	•	
Contition Control	Cartificator	r of Ctotus
Certified Copies	_ Cennicates	s or Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
·		
		}
		ļ
<u> </u>	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



000065906160

02/16/06--01042--012 \*\*87.50

OFFEB 16 PH 4: 21

ALLAHASSEE FI ORIDA

L Burch FEB 2000

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: National Auto Moving, Inc	; <u> </u>	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>ude suffix</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status  PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Jose Angel Garcia		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
6757 SW 15 Street	Address	
Miami, FL 33144	State & Zip	
305 978 0944	elenhane number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## O6FEB 16 PM 4: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE

Date

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

#### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

National Auto Moving, Inc.

#### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 6757 SW 15 Street, Miami, FL 33144

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

**Auto Transportation** 

#### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1000

#### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Jose Angel Garcia 6757 SW 15 Street, Miami, FL 33144 President Odalis Salgado 6757 SW 15 Street, Miami, FL 33144 Secretary / Treasurer

#### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Jose Angel Garcia 6757 SW 15 Street, Miami, FL 33144

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

Jose Angel Garcia 6757 SW 15 Street, Miami, FL 33144

Signaturé/Incorporator